
Team Schedule
 Varsity
9/4/2012 to 11/22/2012

Attleboro High School
100 Rathbun Willard Dr
Attleboro, MA  02703-2743

Mark Houle
School Phone: 508-222-5150
Home Phone:
Fax: 508-222-0307
mhoule@attleboroschools.com

Cross Country
Boys Varsity

Place Depart Time
Tuesday 09/11/12 *Mansfield High School Away 2:15PM 3:45PM

Thursday 09/20/12 *Taunton High School Home 3:45PM

Monday 09/24/12 *King Philip Reg High School Home 3:45PM

Tuesday 10/02/12 *North Attleboro High School Away 2:30PM 3:45PM

Tuesday 10/09/12 *Franklin High School Away 2:15PM 3:30PM

Tuesday 10/16/12 Bishop Feehan High School Home 3:30PM

Saturday 10/27/12 Hockomock League Cross Country
ChampionshipAttleboro High School
OPEN DATE Away TBA TBA

Girls Varsity
Place Depart Time

Tuesday 09/11/12 *Mansfield High School Away 2:15PM 3:45PM

Thursday 09/20/12 *Taunton High School Home 3:45PM

Monday 09/24/12 *King Philip Reg High School Home 3:45PM

Tuesday 10/02/12 *North Attleboro High School Away 2:30PM 3:45PM

Tuesday 10/09/12 *Franklin High School Away 2:15PM 3:30PM

Tuesday 10/16/12 Bishop Feehan High School Home 3:45PM

Saturday 10/27/12 Hockomock League Cross Country
ChampionshipAttleboro High School
OPEN DATE Away TBA

Football
Boys Varsity

Place Depart Time
Friday 09/07/12 Bishop Feehan High School Home TBA 7:00PM

Friday 09/14/12 Dartmouth HS Away 4:15PM 7:00PM

Friday 09/21/12 OPEN DATE (at South Kingstown High School,
RI)

Away 4:15PM 7:00PM

Friday 09/28/12 Canton High School Home 7:00PM

Friday 10/05/12 *Mansfield High School Away 5:00PM 7:00PM

Friday 10/12/12 Foxborough High School Away 5:00PM 7:00PM

Friday 10/19/12 *Franklin High School Away 5:00PM 7:00PM

Friday 10/26/12 King Philip Reg High School Home 7:00PM

Friday 11/02/12 Stoughton High School Away 4:45PM 7:00PM

Friday 11/09/12 *Taunton High School Home TBA 7:00PM
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Football
Boys Varsity

Place Depart Time
Thursday 11/22/12 North Attleboro High School Home 10:00AM

Soccer
Boys Varsity

Place Depart Time
Wednesday 09/05/12 Dartmouth HS Away 1:30PM 3:30PM

Friday 09/07/12 *Stoughton High School Away 2:15PM 3:30PM

Monday 09/10/12 *Canton High School Home 3:30PM

Wednesday 09/12/12 *Foxborough High School Away 2:15PM 3:30PM

Friday 09/14/12 *Franklin High School Away 2:00PM 3:30PM

Tuesday 09/18/12 New Bedford High School Home 3:30PM

Thursday 09/20/12 *Mansfield High School Away 4:45PM 6:00PM

Monday 09/24/12 *King Philip Reg High School Away 2:00PM 3:30PM

Thursday 09/27/12 *Taunton High School Home 3:30PM

Sunday 09/30/12 *North Attleboro High School Home 1:00PM

Wednesday 10/03/12 *Oliver Ames High School Home 3:30PM

Friday 10/05/12 *Milford High School Away 2:15PM 3:45PM

Wednesday 10/10/12 Sharon High School Home 4:00PM

Friday 10/12/12 *Franklin High School Home 3:30PM

Wednesday 10/17/12 *Mansfield High School Home 3:30PM

Friday 10/19/12 *King Philip Reg High School Home 3:30PM

Tuesday 10/23/12 *Taunton High School Away 2:00PM 3:30PM

Friday 10/26/12 *North Attleboro High School Away 2:15PM 3:30PM

Girls Varsity
Place Depart Time

Wednesday 09/05/12 Bishop Feehan High School Home : 3:30PM

Friday 09/07/12 *Stoughton High School Home : 3:30PM

Monday 09/10/12 *Canton High School Away 2:15PM 3:30PM

Wednesday 09/12/12 *Foxborough High School Home : 3:30PM

Friday 09/14/12 *Franklin High School Home 3:30PM

Tuesday 09/18/12 New Bedford High School Away 2:00PM 3:30PM

Thursday 09/20/12 *Mansfield High School Home : 3:30PM

Monday 09/24/12 *King Philip Reg High School Home : 3:30PM

Thursday 09/27/12 *Taunton High School Away 2:15PM 3:30PM

Monday 10/01/12 *North Attleboro High School Away 2:30PM 3:30PM

Wednesday 10/03/12 *Oliver Ames High School Away 4:15PM 5:00PM
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Soccer
Girls Varsity

Place Depart Time
Friday 10/05/12 *Milford High School Home 3:45PM

Wednesday 10/10/12 Sharon High School Away 2:45PM 3:45PM

Friday 10/12/12 *Franklin High School Away 5:45PM 7:00PM

Wednesday 10/17/12 *Mansfield High School Away 4:45PM 6:00PM

Friday 10/19/12 *King Philip Reg High School Away 2:15PM 3:30PM

Tuesday 10/23/12 *Taunton High School Home : 3:30PM

Saturday 10/27/12 North Attleboro High School Home 11:00AM

Field Hockey
Girls Varsity

Place Depart Time
Friday 09/07/12 *Stoughton High School Home 3:30PM

Monday 09/10/12 *Canton High School Away 4:00PM 7:15PM

Wednesday 09/12/12 *Foxborough High School Home 3:30PM

Friday 09/14/12 Franklin High School Home 3:30PM

Tuesday 09/18/12 Dartmouth HS Home 3:30PM

Thursday 09/20/12 *Mansfield High School Home 3:30PM

Monday 09/24/12 *King Philip Reg High School Home 3:30PM

Friday 09/28/12 *Taunton High School Away 2:15PM 3:30PM

Monday 10/01/12 *North Attleboro High School Away 2:30PM 3:30PM

Wednesday 10/03/12 *Oliver Ames High School Away 2:15PM 3:30PM

Friday 10/05/12 *Milford High School Home 3:45PM

Wednesday 10/10/12 Sharon High School Away 2:45PM 3:45PM

Friday 10/12/12 Franklin High School Away 2:15PM 3:30PM

Wednesday 10/17/12 *Mansfield High School Away 2:15PM 3:30PM

Friday 10/19/12 *King Philip Reg High School Away 2:15PM 3:30PM

Monday 10/22/12 Dartmouth HS Away 2:00PM 3:30PM

Wednesday 10/24/12 *Taunton High School Home 3:30PM

Thursday 10/25/12 North Attleboro High School Home 3:30PM

Volleyball
Girls Varsity

Place Depart Time
Tuesday 09/04/12 Bishop Feehan High School Home 5:45PM

Thursday 09/06/12 *Stoughton High School Away 2:15PM 4:45PM

Tuesday 09/11/12 *Canton High School Home 4:45PM

Thursday 09/13/12 *Foxborough High School Away 2:30PM 4:45PM
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Volleyball
Girls Varsity

Place Depart Time
Thursday 09/20/12 *Franklin High School Away 2:15PM 5:00PM

Monday 09/24/12 *Mansfield High School Away 2:30PM 4:45PM

Friday 09/28/12 *King Philip Reg High School Away 2:15PM 5:00PM

Monday 10/01/12 *Taunton High School Home 4:45PM

Wednesday 10/03/12 North Attleboro High School Home 5:45PM

Friday 10/05/12 Oliver Ames High School Home 5:00PM

Tuesday 10/09/12 *Milford High School Away 2:30PM 5:15PM

Thursday 10/11/12 Sharon High School Home 5:15PM

Monday 10/15/12 *Franklin High School Home 5:00PM

Wednesday 10/17/12 *Mansfield High School Home 5:00PM

Friday 10/19/12 King Philip Reg High School Home 5:00PM

Monday 10/22/12 *Taunton High School Away 2:15PM 4:45PM

Wednesday 10/24/12 North Attleboro High School Away 2:30PM 4:45PM

Thursday 10/25/12 Bishop Feehan High School Away 2:15PM 5:45PM
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